2024 Member/Member Golf Tournament

Payouts
Participants: 112
Entry Fees $2,240.00
Club Contributions $1,000.00
Total Payouts: $3,240.00

Payouts (Money on the Books) - Using Schedule A

for all Flights
Flight 1 (8 Teams)
Eisenhauer, James 1st Place
Kemp, Dan 1st Place
Burroughs, Josh 2nd Place
Burroughs, J.R. 2nd Place

Flight 2 (10 Teams)

Harbaugh, Scott 1st Place
McBride, Geoff 1st Place
Ashley, Joe 2nd Place
McKune, Mike 2nd Place
Ross, Derek 3rd Place (Tie)

Zeggert, Leo
Smith, David
Vandas, Nathan
Ingold, Cris
Moe, Jeremy

Flight 3 (10 Teams)

3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

Burroughs, Scott 1st Place
Burroughs, Jesse 1st Place
Clain, Wes 2nd Place
Skeen, Will 2nd Place
Bay, Nick 3rd Place (Tie)
Sullings, Ricky 3rd Place (Tie)
Bryant, Tim 3rd Place (Tie)
Calm, Jon 3rd Place (Tie)

$139.20
$139.20
$92.80
$92.80

$144.50
$144.50
$86.70
$86.70
$19.27
$19.27
$19.27
$19.27
$19.27
$19.27

$144.50
$144.50
$86.70
$86.70
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90



Flight 4 (10 Teams)
Balfanz, David
Zimmerman, Colin
Prutch, Josh

Talbert, Emerson
Erwin, Jim

Burnam, Kyle

Flight 5 (10 Teams)
Schneider, John
Owens, Joe

White, Barry
McCune, Larry
Bettin, Robert
Horan, Tony
Delhaie, Gene

Evens, Jim

Flight 6 (8 Teams)
Marshall, Scott
Ulmer, Josh
Arellano, Jerry
Wharton, Kenneth

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

$144.50
$144.50
$86.70
$86.70
$57.80
$57.80

$144.50
$144.50
$86.70
$86.70
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90

$139.20
$139.20
$92.80
$92.80

$3,240.02



