2024 Member/Member Golf Tournament Payouts

Participants:	112
Entry Fees	\$2,240.00
Club Contributions	\$1,000.00
Total Payouts:	<u>\$3,240.00</u>

Payouts (Money on the Books) - Using Schedule A for all Flights

Flight 1 (8 Teams)

1st Place	\$139.20
1st Place	\$139.20
2nd Place	\$92.80
2nd Place	\$92.80
	1st Place 2nd Place

Flight 2 (10 Teams)

Harbaugh, Scott	1st Place	\$144.50
McBride, Geoff	1st Place	\$144.50
Ashley, Joe	2nd Place	\$86.70
McKune, Mike	2nd Place	\$86.70
Ross, Derek	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27
Zeggert, Leo	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27
Smith, David	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27
Vandas, Nathan	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27
Ingold, Cris	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27
Moe, Jeremy	3rd Place (Tie)	\$19.27

Flight 3 (10 Teams)

Burroughs, Scott	1st Place	\$144.50
Burroughs, Jesse	1st Place	\$144.50
Clain, Wes	2nd Place	\$86.70
Skeen, Will	2nd Place	\$86.70
Bay, Nick	3rd Place (Tie)	\$28.90
Sullings, Ricky	3rd Place (Tie)	\$28.90
Bryant, Tim	3rd Place (Tie)	\$28.90
Calm, Jon	3rd Place (Tie)	\$28.90

Flight 4 (10 Teams)

Balfanz, David	1st Place	\$144.50
Zimmerman, Colin	1st Place	\$144.50
Prutch, Josh	2nd Place	\$86.70
Talbert, Emerson	2nd Place	\$86.70
Erwin, Jim	3rd Place	\$57.80
Burnam, Kyle	3rd Place	\$57.80

Flight 5 (10 Teams)

ce \$144.50
ce \$144.50
ce \$86.70
ce \$86.70
ce (Tie) \$28.90

Flight 6 (8 Teams)

Marshall, Scott	1st Place	\$139.20
Ulmer, Josh	1st Place	\$139.20
Arellano, Jerry	2nd Place	\$92.80
Wharton, Kenneth	2nd Place	\$92.80

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

<u>\$3,240.02</u>